Junior Boys

Posn Points
415
413
411
401
378
364
363
354
309
308

O© 00N O U B WN R

[y
o

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, EA 2 at Chelmsford - Friday 14th June 2024

School

The Gateway Academy, Tilbury
Shenfield High School, Brentwood

The FitzWimarc School, Rayleigh

St John Payne Catholic School Chelmsford, Chelmsford
Redden Court School, Romford

Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford
Robert Bloomfield Academy, Shefford
The King Edmund School, Rochford
The Perse School, Cambridge

The Boswells School, Chelmsford

Junior Girls

Posn Points
376
370
337
333
308
305
305
293
268
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School

St Martin's School Brentwood, Brentwood

Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School, Brentwood
Moulsham High School, Chelmsford

Shenfield High School, Brentwood

St John Payne Catholic School Chelmsford, Chelmsford
The Gateway Academy, Tilbury

Robert Bloomfield Academy, Shefford

The Boswells School, Chelmsford

New Hall School, Chelmsford
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'B' Final, EA 2 at Chelmsford - Friday 14th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
453
452
439
437
410
381
368
350
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Shenfield High School, Brentwood

Redden Court School, Romford

The Perse School, Cambridge

Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford

St Martin's School Brentwood, Brentwood

Emerson Park Academy, Hornchurch

St John Payne Catholic School Chelmsford, Chelmsford
Moulsham High School, Chelmsford

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
404
383
366
356
336
335
334
290

00O N O UL B WN B

School

St Martin's School Brentwood, Brentwood

Shenfield High School, Brentwood

Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford

Robert Clack School, Dagenham

Chelmsford County High School for Girls, Chelmsford
St John Payne Catholic School Chelmsford, Chelmsford
The Boswells School, Chelmsford

The Gateway Academy, Tilbury
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