ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, EA 2 at Chelmsford - Friday 14th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	415	The Gateway Academy, Tilbury
2	413	Shenfield High School, Brentwood
3	411	The FitzWimarc School, Rayleigh
4	401	St John Payne Catholic School Chelmsford, Chelmsford
5	378	Redden Court School, Romford
6	364	Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford
7	363	Robert Bloomfield Academy, Shefford
8	354	The King Edmund School, Rochford
9	309	The Perse School, Cambridge
10	308	The Boswells School, Chelmsford

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	376	St Martin's School Brentwood, Brentwood
2	370	Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School, Brentwood
3	337	Moulsham High School, Chelmsford
4	333	Shenfield High School, Brentwood
5	308	St John Payne Catholic School Chelmsford, Chelmsford
6	305	The Gateway Academy, Tilbury
7	305	Robert Bloomfield Academy, Shefford
8	293	The Boswells School, Chelmsford
9	268	New Hall School, Chelmsford

18/06/2024 21:18 Page 1 of 2

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, EA 2 at Chelmsford - Friday 14th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	453	Shenfield High School, Brentwood
2	452	Redden Court School, Romford
3	439	The Perse School, Cambridge
4	437	Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford
5	410	St Martin's School Brentwood, Brentwood
6	381	Emerson Park Academy, Hornchurch
7	368	St John Payne Catholic School Chelmsford, Chelmsford
8	350	Moulsham High School, Chelmsford

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	404	St Martin's School Brentwood, Brentwood
2	383	Shenfield High School, Brentwood
3	366	Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford
4	356	Robert Clack School, Dagenham
5	336	Chelmsford County High School for Girls, Chelmsford
6	335	St John Payne Catholic School Chelmsford, Chelmsford
7	334	The Boswells School, Chelmsford
8	290	The Gateway Academy, Tilbury

18/06/2024 21:18 Page 2 of 2